## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 6 Division of Legislative Services

Item 6 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Legislative Research and Analysis (78400)	\$7,191,641	\$7,941,641
Bill Drafting and Preparation (78401) Fund Sources:	\$7,191,641	\$7,941,641
General	\$7,171,608	\$7,921,608
Special	\$20,033	\$20,033